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Item PriceTaper D LCollet
Series

Compression
(F1)

Extension
(F2)

0537-5983
0537-5984
0537-5985
0537-6566
0537-6577

CAT40
CAT40
CAT40
BT40
BT40

ER16
ER20
ER32
ER16
ER32

Hex
Hex
Slotted
Hex
Slotted

1.10"
1.34"
1.65"
1.10"
1.65"

3.020"
3.386"
3.543"
3.031"
3.543"

0.197"
0.197"
0.197"
0.197"
0.197"

0.315"
0.315"
0.315"
0.315"
0.315"

$180.00/PC
$180.00/PC
$184.00/PC
$172.00/PC
$172.00/PC

PREMIUM SERIES, BT40, CAT40 ER FLOATING TAP COLLET CHUCK

Features:
● Ideal for holding taps and reamers for 
   light-duty tapping tasks.
● 0.197" compression and 0.315" extension 
   via adjustable internal springs.
● Using standard ER collets.
● All critical surfaces precision ground.
● Made from alloy steel hardened to HRC 54-56.
● Rear thread for pull studs: CAT40: 5/8"-11;
                                              BT40: M16 x 2.
● TIR: 0.0004"

ISO9001

Projection
Length

(L)
Collet
Series

Collet
Capacity

Collet
Nut Dia.

(D)

Collet
Nut

Style

Collet
Nut

Style

Item PriceThread

ER16
ER20
ER25
ER32
ER40

0536-0000
0536-0001
0536-0002
0536-0003
0536-0004

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

1.10"
1.34"
1.65"
1.97"
2.48"

Hex
Hex
Slotted
Slotted
Slotted

0.04"-0.393"
0.04"-0.511"
0.04"-0.629"
0.08"-0.787"
0.118"-1.023"

$76.00/PC
$76.00/PC
$76.00/PC
$76.00/PC
$83.00/PC

ISO40 HOLDER FOR ER COLLET

5/8"-11 
5/8"-11 
5/8"-11 
5/8"-11 
5/8"-11

STRAIGHT SHANK ER COLLET CHUCK

Features:
● Made of high-quality alloy steel.
● Hardened to HRC 56-60.
● Internal screw included.
● Precision ground.
● 0.0002" TIR or better.

Features:
● TIR: 0.00012"

0223-0207
0223-0208
0223-0209
0223-0210
0223-0211
0223-0212
0223-0213
0223-0214
0223-0216

Collet
Series

ER16
ER16
ER16
ER20
ER25
ER32
ER40
ER32
ER32

0.02"-0.393"
0.02"-0.393"
0.02"-0.393"
0.04"-0.511"
0.04"-0.629"
0.08"-0.787"
0.118"-1.023"
0.08"-0.787"
0.08"-0.787"

1.10"
1.10"
1.10"
1.34"
1.65"
1.97"
2.48"
1.97"
1.97"

Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Slotted
Slotted
Slotted
Slotted
Slotted

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1-1/4"

1.96"
3.94"
5.51"
2.50"
1.96"
1.96"
2.56"
2.36"
6.20"

3.35"
5.31"
6.89"
3.93"
3.97"
4.00"
5.00"
4.39"
8.25"

0.82"
0.82"
0.82"
0.90"
1.18"
1.45"
1.81"
1.45"
1.65"

PriceItem Collet
Capacity

Shank
Dia.
(C)

Shank
Length

(L1)
OAL
(L)

Collet 
Nut Dia.

(D)

Collet 
Nut 
Style

$45.00/PC
$48.00/PC
$55.00/PC
$45.00/PC
$55.00/PC
$55.00/PC
$58.00/PC
$55.00/PC
$66.00/PC

ISO9001

0536-0003

0223-0210

0537-5985

0536-0003

Slotted Style

Slotted Style

Slotted Style

Hex Style

Hex Style

Hex Style

y

Hex Style

Hex Style

0223-0210

Flat-to-Flat
Dimension

(H)

HHC

L1
L

D

C

L1
L

DC

L1
L

D

H


